General information about company

Scrip code 539428

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE030T01019
Name of the company Tejnaksh Healthcare Ltd
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-12-2021

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)
‘Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)? No




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
5 thether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 ‘Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whet}_ler the ngted Entgty has any shares against which No No No No

depository receipts are issued?
5 ‘Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
6 ‘Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise N
o No
encumbered?
7 ththcr company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No
rights?
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | No




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of . . | Number of Voting Rights held in each
c No.of | Partty |No-Of Total nos. | Shareholdingasa | o o e curities (1X)
ategory Nos. Of fully paid | paidou shares shares % of total no. of
Category | of chveholders | up oquity | equity. | underlying [ FEGS | shares (caleulated [T v o Rt
[0} shareholder | 710 P equity | equity Depository as per SCRR C Total as a
(I am shares | shares | pocoinis [ ZIVE 11957y (vim Asa % of
held (IV) | held ; (V)+ (V) - Class eg: | Class
W) VD % of (A+B+C2) | cgy Total (A+B+C)
Promoter
(A) Promoter 4 7499085 7499085 [ 73.83 7499085 7499085 | 73.83
Group
(B) Public 970 2657715 2657715 | 26.17 2657715 2657715 [26.17
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(©) Employee
Trusts
Total 974 10156800 10156800 | 100 10156800 10156800 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of Shares | Sharcholding , asa % | Locked in | P1edged or
No. Of No. of Underlying assuming full e otherwise
Shares . o : shares (X11) bered | Number of
Category | j 0 i Shares Outstanding conversion of encumbere ity share
Category | of nderlying Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (XIID) cquity shares
o Outstanding o SR . held in
[0y} shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A -
convertible " 5 sa Sa | dematerialized
(1) T Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of
securities Xi) W ts (Xi) | (XI)= (VIIYH(X) As a % 00 00 form (XIV)
X) Xi arrants (X1 471 No. | total | No. [total
(a) of (A+B+C2) (a) | Shares | (a) |Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
0
(A) Promoter 73.83 7499085
Group
B) Public 26.17 2657715
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
2
©) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 10156800




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
of asa % of class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly i‘;’rgf j}?;?lgnos. total no. of
Category & Nos. Of fully paid [paid- |~ " . Pt shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
y . underlying | held Conl e asa %
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity |up Depository | (VII) = as s a %
Shareholders (I) | (ITT) shares equity Refei‘ is Y V)t per SCRR, of
held (TV) | shares VI pis Vs (VI 1957) (VIID) | Class eg: | Class Total
neld | VD D avamor  |x egry | 1ol | Voting
(3% (A+B+C2) rights
A Table 11 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
) Indian
(a) Lﬁxﬁﬁimf; 1 3874601 3874601 |38.15 3874601 3874601 |38.15
@ ggzc?f‘y};" 3 3624484 3624484 |35.69 3624484 3624484 |35.69
(SAu)b(-li;o!al 4 7499085 7499085 | 73.83 7499085 7499085 | 73.83
) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
;‘rl:jmotcr 4 7499085 7499085 | 73.83 7499085 7499085 | 73.83
Group (A)=
A)(1)+HA)
@)
B Table IIT - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
@@ ;‘;?;f::‘:;’;mal 886 797288 797288 |7.85 797288 797288 |7.85
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
a(ii olding nomina; 5847 . 5847 .
ii holding inal |26 1495847 149584’ 14.73 1495847 149584 14.73
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
€ e . 4. .
(’:Ezcﬁ‘y‘;“ 58 364580 364580 | 3.59 364580 364580 [3.59
(S};‘%’(f)m‘"l 970 2657715 2657715 [ 2617 2657715 2657715 [2617
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 970 2657715 2657715 |26.17 2657715 2657715 |26.17
(B)2)+(B)
3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public sharcholder
&i‘g&cz) 974 10156800 10156800 [ 100 10156800 10156800 [ 100
Total 4 1 101 1 1 101 i
(A1BIC) 97 0156800 0156800 | 100 0156800 0156800 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Shares Locked in p]edge{i or
O- No. of 0- O Shares Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares o Underlying O A . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion of .
Underlying . Outstanding - L (X11D) equity shares
. Underlying . convertible securities ( as a ?
Sr. Outstanding . convertible . held in
» Outstanding o percentage of diluted share A A -
convertible securities and 5 - sa sa [ dematerialized
L ‘Warrants capital) (XI)= (VID+(X) As % of % of
securities Xi No. Of Warrants 0 of (A+B+C2 0o 0o form (XIV)
(X) (Xi) (Xi) (a) a % of ( ) No. [total [ No. | total
(a) |[Shares|(a) |Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table 1I - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 38.15 3874601
(d) 35.69 3624484
(Sl“)b'T""“l ®») 73.83 7499085
[0)] Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 73.83 7499085
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(1)+(A)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public sharcholder
[0 Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 7.85 797288
(a(ii)) 14.73 1495847
(e) 3.59 364580
Sub-Total (B) 26.17 2657715
(3)
Total Public
Shareholding
26.17 2657715
B)=(B)(1)*+ ’
(B)2)*+(B)3)
C Table TV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
AIBIC2) 100 10156800
')“’“‘1 (A+BHC 100 10156800




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No. 1

Name of the

Shareholders (I) ASHISH VISHWAS RAWANDALE

Click here to go back

PAN (I1) ADNPRO113M

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 3874601
held (IV)

3874601

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 3874601
V)= (VD)

3874601

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIIT) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

38.15

38.15

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg:X 3874601

3874601

Class eg:y

Total 3874601

3874601

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 38.15

38.15

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIIyH(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

38.15

38.15

Number of Locked in shares (XIT)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XI1I)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

3874601

3874601

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

Category

Director or Director's
Relatives

Director or Director's
Relatives

Director or Director's Relatives

Click here to go
back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PREETI ASHISH
RAWANDALE

PRAMILA VISHWASRAO
PATIL

UTKARSH VISHWAS
RAWANDALE

PAN (IT)

AEJPR5236E

AGBPP0107G

AEJPR5271B

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

3608966

15509

3624484

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VIT) = (IV)+
V)= (VD

3608966

15509

3624484

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VI As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3553

0.15

35.69

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

3608966

15509

3624484

Class eg:y

Total

3608966

15509

3624484

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3553

35.69

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) Asa %
of (A+B+C2)

35.53

0.15

35.69

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

3608966

15509

3624484

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SANDEEP
ACHYUTRAO
CHAVAN

SHEETAL UTKARSH
RAWANDALE

VITTHALBHAI
NATHUBHAI SHAH

PRASHANT
JANARDAN MORE

Click here to
go back

PAN (1)

ABAPCI1641A

AEJPR5235H

ACWPS4622C

BAYPM2533B

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

195267

147200

115000

209540

667007

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)= (VD

195267

147200

115000

209540

667007

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.45

1.13

2.06

6.57

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

195267

147200

115000

209540

667007

Class eg:y

Total

195267

147200

115000

209540

667007

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.92

1.45

1.13

2.06

6.57

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.45

1.13

2.06

6.57

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

195267

147200

115000

209540

667007

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Category

Bodies Corporate

Clearing Members

HUF

Non-Resident Indian (NRI)

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

o

27

58

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

138289

15901

117088

93302

364580

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

138289

15901

117088

93302

364580

Sharcholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIIT) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

36

0.16

1.15

0.92

3.59

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

138289

15901

117088

93302

364580

Class eg:y

Total

138289

15901

117088

93302

364580

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.36

0.16

1.15

0.92

3.59

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.16

1.15

0.92

3.59

Number of Locked

in shares (X1I)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form (XIV)

138289

15901

117088

93302

364580

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected) Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence



